

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Shahid Parvez

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)

J.O. Code: WB01233

Misc Pre 04 of 22 CIS REG 04 of 22

WBDD07-000098-2022

Order No. 08

Dated: 11-08-2023

Today the record is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

Due to inadvertent mistake the date was fixed for WO in the Court Diary and Cause List instead of exparte order.

Hence, the mistake is rectified.

Fix 15.09.2023 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
11-08-2023

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
11-08-2023