

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

**Misc. Pre. 04 of 22 CIS REG 04 of 22**  
**CNR WBDD07-00000098-2022**

**Order No. 12**

**Dated: 23.09.2024**

Today the record is fixed for further examination of P.W. 01.

Both parties files hazira.

P.W. 01 is further examined in part and deferred as per the prayer submitted by the Petitioner, which is considered and allowed. Some documents has been exhibited by the P.W.01 which are marked in the exhibit list.

Fix 12-12-2024 for further examination of P.W. 01 .

D/C by me.

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur